
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2010; Name= BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201002190000
51110

02/19/2010
02:44:12

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNEILL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201002220000
52870

02/22/2010
02:12:50

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

6 139 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:139
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST 1ST
SECTOR 2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

201002220000
52880

02/22/2010
02:12:51

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201002220000
52880

02/22/2010
02:12:51

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

6 139 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:139
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST 1ST
SECTOR 2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

201005120001
49540

05/12/2010
12:41:05

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

41 22 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:22
Sub:KEYSTON
E
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201006010001
71250

06/01/2010
10:30:10

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLARK
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201006010001
71240

06/01/2010
10:30:09

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK
PROPERTIES
LLC

40 112 Lot#:16 Lot:A
Book:40
Pg:112
Sub:LIMESTO
NE
MARKETPLAC
E RESURVEY
OF LOTS 16 17
AND 20 OF A
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2



201006010001
71250

06/01/2010
10:30:10

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLARK
PROPERTIES
LLC

40 112 Lot#:16 Lot:A
Book:40
Pg:112
Sub:LIMESTO
NE
MARKETPLAC
E RESURVEY
OF LOTS 16 17
AND 20 OF A
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201006230001
98770

06/23/2010
12:16:23

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

41 22 Instr
#:20100512000
149530

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:22
Sub:KEYSTON
E
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201006180001
94380

06/18/2010
11:43:52

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20100601000
171240

201006180001
94390

06/18/2010
11:43:53

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

40 112 Instr
#:20100601000
171240

Lot#:16 Lot:A
Book:40
Pg:112
Sub:LIMESTO
NE
MARKETPLAC
E RESURVEY
OF LOTS 16 17
AND 20
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201008020002
44740

08/02/2010
09:53:58

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
HENRY
EVERETTE

Instr
#:20030731000
496030

201007270002
39690

07/27/2010
12:56:32

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20100701000
211430

201009300003
23040

09/30/2010
02:26:18

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
TITLE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

24 118 Instr
#:20070912000
427490

Lot#:4 Lot:B
Book:24
Pg:118
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER

201010190003
48350

10/19/2010
10:23:43

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT RBC BANK Instr
#:20100222000
052870

Other:SEE
INST

201010190003
48350

10/19/2010
10:23:43

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT RBC BANK 6 139 Instr
#:20100222000
052870

Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:139
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST 1ST
SECTOR 2ND
AMENDED
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION



201010190003
48350

10/19/2010
10:23:43

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT RBC BANK Instr
#:20100222000
052870

Other:SEE
INST

201012020004
03390

12/02/2010
02:11:40

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTHLAKE
PARK
BUILDING LLC

423 31 Lot#:250
Blk:4000
Book:423
Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

201012020004
03400

12/02/2010
02:11:41

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

42 31 Lot#:200
Blk:4000
Book:42 Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

201012020004
03390

12/02/2010
02:11:40

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTHLAKE
PARK
BUILDING LLC

423 31 Lot#:200
Blk:4000
Book:423
Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

201012020004
03400

12/02/2010
02:11:41

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

42 31 Lot#:250
Blk:4000
Book:42 Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

201012080004
10410

12/08/2010
11:00:58

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20101110000
377760

201001220000
22590

01/22/2010
01:34:24

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20091209000
452210

201002190000
51120

02/19/2010
02:44:13

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCNEILL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201002220000
52870

02/22/2010
02:12:50

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201002220000
52870

02/22/2010
02:12:50

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201002220000
52880

02/22/2010
02:12:51

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Other:SEE
INST

201003030000
61950

03/03/2010
10:56:04

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20100219000
051110

201003030000
61960

03/03/2010
10:56:05

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20100219000
051110

Other:SEE
INST

201003030000
61960

03/03/2010
10:56:05

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20100219000
051110

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


