Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2010; Name= BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002190000 51110	02/19/2010 02:44:12	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNEILL PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201002220000 52870	02/22/2010 02:12:50	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BK ENTERPRISES LLC			6	139		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:139 Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST 1ST SECTOR 2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
201002220000 52880	02/22/2010 02:12:51	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201002220000 52880	02/22/2010 02:12:51	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON			6	139		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:139 Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST 1ST SECTOR 2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
201005120001 49540	05/12/2010 12:41:05	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON			41	22		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:22 Sub:KEYSTON E COMMERCIAL COMPLEX RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201006010001 71250	06/01/2010 10:30:10	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLARK PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201006010001 71240	06/01/2010 10:30:09	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK PROPERTIES LLC			40	112		Lot#:16 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:112 Sub:LIMESTO NE MARKETPLAC E RESURVEY OF LOTS 16 17 AND 20 OF A RESURVEY OF LOT 2

201006010001 71250	06/01/2010 10:30:10	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLARK PROPERTIES LLC	40	112		Lot#:16 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:112 Sub:LIMESTO NE MARKETPLAC E RESURVEY OF LOTS 16 17 AND 20 OF A RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201006230001 98770	06/23/2010 12:16:23	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	41	22	Instr #:20100512000 149530	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:22 Sub:KEYSTON E COMMERCIAL COMPLEX RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201006180001 94380	06/18/2010 11:43:52	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON			Instr #:20100601000 171240	
201006180001 94390	06/18/2010 11:43:53	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	40	112	Instr #:20100601000 171240	Lot#:16 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:112 Sub:LIMESTO NE MARKETPLAC E RESURVEY OF LOTS 16 17 AND 20 RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201008020002 44740	08/02/2010 09:53:58	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER HENRY EVERETTE			Instr #:20030731000 496030	
201007270002 39690	07/27/2010 12:56:32	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON			Instr #:20100701000 211430	
201009300003 23040	09/30/2010 02:26:18	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	24	118	Instr #:20070912000 427490	Lot#:4 Lot:B Book:24 Pg:118 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER
201010190003 48350	10/19/2010 10:23:43	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	RBC BANK			Instr #:20100222000 052870	Other:SEE INST
201010190003 48350	10/19/2010 10:23:43	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	RBC BANK	6	139	Instr #:20100222000 052870	Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:139 Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST 1ST SECTOR 2ND AMENDED COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION

201010190003 48350	10/19/2010 10:23:43	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	RBC BANK				Instr #:20100222000 052870	Other:SEE INST
201012020004 03390	12/02/2010 02:11:40	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHLAKE PARK BUILDING LLC		423	31		Lot#:250 Blk:4000 Book:423 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
201012020004 03400	12/02/2010 02:11:41	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON		42	31		Lot#:200 Blk:4000 Book:42 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
201012020004 03390	12/02/2010 02:11:40	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHLAKE PARK BUILDING LLC		423	31		Lot#:200 Blk:4000 Book:423 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
201012020004 03400	12/02/2010 02:11:41	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON		42	31		Lot#:250 Blk:4000 Book:42 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
201012080004 10410	12/08/2010 11:00:58	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON				Instr #:20101110000 377760	
201001220000 22590	01/22/2010 01:34:24	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON				Instr #:20091209000 452210	
201002190000 51120	02/19/2010 02:44:13	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCNEILL PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201002220000 52870	02/22/2010 02:12:50	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BK ENTERPRISES LLC					Other:SEE INST
201002220000 52870	02/22/2010 02:12:50	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BK ENTERPRISES LLC					Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

201002220000 52880	02/22/2010 02:12:51	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON				Other:SEE INST
201003030000 61950	03/03/2010 10:56:04	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON			Instr #:20100219000 051110	
201003030000 61960	03/03/2010 10:56:05	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION			Instr #:20100219000 051110	Other:SEE INST
201003030000 61960	03/03/2010 10:56:05	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION			Instr #:20100219000 051110	Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST